Anna Hgyland Hausken
Erica Iren Vihovde

Eskil Holm

Espen Gundersen

Frida Oline Nypad
Gjertrud Helene Kada Lie
Hedda Amilde Danielsen
Ida H. Larsen

Ingvild Alne

Jacob Fjaere

Jesper Breirem Barane
Jonathan Jakobsen
Julie Widvey

Kristian Haaversen
Maria Aals Flood

Maria Umotoni

Marie Sofie Bge
Marthe Gjerde Hoem
Niklas Baumann Smith
Odd Nygaard Madsen
Smilla Bogshamn
Sondre Velde

Stian Andre Lie Austrheim
Thea Dahl

Thomas Emil Gjgvag
Andrea Gaard

Filip Marthinussen
Gjertrud Kada Lie

Ingrid Selle

Tora Kjellesvik Husveg
Anna lversen

Halvor Jgsang
Ingebj@rg Nikolaisen
Linda Liknes

Ada Jensen
Emma R. Skogland
Hanna B. Hauge

Ingvild Dybdahl

Isabell Solstrand
Madelen T. Katla

Maria Aursland

Tiril Sngrteland

Helene Halleraker
Helene @stensjp Halleraker
Tomas Dale

Benjamin Osnes
Daniel Thulin Holgersen
Endre Thorsen

Idunn Tho

Mathias Grindheim

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Kopervik
Kopervik IL
Kopervik IL
Kopervik IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Stegaberg IL
Sveio IL
Sveio IL
Sveio IL
Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL



Mats Hole

Sofie P. Pedersen
Tommy Munthe
Anders Alvseike

2004
2004
2004
2004

Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL
Torvastad IL
Akra IL



